48 Litre CO2 Incubator
    User Manual
Rev1
June 2018
Copyright Notice
GS Biotech Ltd.
Unit 6, Ailsa Industrial
Ailsa Road

GS Biotech  User Guide
Available Accessories
Accessory Order Code
CO2 Bottle Automatic Change-Over Unit GSB-5000
CO2 Two Stage Regulator GSB-5010
N2 Two Stage Regulator GSB-7220
CO2 Supply Line Filters, HEPA GSB-5020
In-Line Pressure Regulator GSB-5030
Air-zero filters (sold in pairs) GSB-5060
IR CO2 Analyser GSB-6150
IR CO2& O2 Analyser GSB-6831
Shelf, Perforated GSB-142P
White Porous CO2 Sensor Cover (5 per package) GSB-5900
Black PVC Protective CO2 Sensor Cover (5 per package) GSB-5710